"ockfordfosgate

Are You Engineered to Rock,or Wired For Stock?

We want you to get the performance and reliability that makes Rockford Fosgate Amplifiers famous. Using poor-quality
under-spec wiring is a guaranteed way to get less than you paid for from your system.

We are so certain that getting your system wired to rock with the right wire and cables will make a difference, that we
will give you an additional | year warranty on your amp when you use the matching amplifier install kit. See the warranty
statement on the back of your amplifiers performance verification certificate for details or go to www.rockfordfosgate.
com for details.

FREE!! Ask Us How to FREE!!
WARRANTY Get a FREE 1 YEAR EXTENDED

Extended Warranty s VARRANTY

i On Your New Amplifier

Installation Kit

on select

How it Works
* Purchase one of the listed ROCKFORD FOSGATE amplifiers from an authorized ROCKFORD FOSGATE dealer!

* At the time of the amplifier purchase, also purchase a correctly matched* ROCKFORD FOSGATE amplifier install kit, and
get an additional year of warranty on your amplifier FREE.

* Place the serial number sticker located inside your amplifier install kit, or the UPC code from the package, on the
back of your amplifiers performance verification certificate or a copy of the Extended Warranty form from
www.rockfordfosgate.com. Extended Warranty details can be found on the back of your amplifiers performance
verification certificate or on line at www.rockfordfosgate.com.

Approved Amplifier & Kit Matches

Rockford Fosgate
Connecting Punch
Amplifier Install Kit

ped
N
9%

Rockford Fosgate 4 AWG Kits 1/0 AWG
Punch Series Kit

P2002

P2502

P3002

P4002

P5002

P6002

P8002

P10002

P4004

P8004

P3001|

P6001bd

®

X% % X% x
XX XXX XX
AL AL AR AL RE AL
ERERE B A B

X% x5 e x| X
X X X X X XXX XXX

LRE AL NE
X X X X
ERENE AL
® X X X

Rockford Fosgate Power Series
T3002|
T5002
T8002

TI15002
T4004
T8004

T15004|

T10001bd
T20001bd
T30001bd

KX XK XXX XX XX




