

Are You Engineered to Rock, or Wired For Stock?

We want you to get the performance and reliability that makes Rockford Fosgate Amplifiers famous. Using poor-quality under-spec wiring is a guaranteed way to get less than you paid for from your system.

We are so certain that getting your system wired to rock with the right wire and cables will make a difference, that we will give you an additional I year warranty on your amp when you use the matching amplifier install kit. See the warranty statement on the back of your amplifiers performance verification certificate for details or go to www.rockfordfosgate. com for details.



How it Works

- Purchase one of the listed ROCKFORD FOSGATE amplifiers from an authorized ROCKFORD FOSGATE dealer!
- At the time of the amplifier purchase, also purchase a correctly matched* ROCKFORD FOSGATE amplifier install kit, and get an additional year of warranty on your amplifier FREE.
- Place the serial number sticker located inside your amplifier install kit, or the UPC code from the package, on the
 back of your amplifiers performance verification certificate or a copy of the Extended Warranty form from
 www.rockfordfosgate.com. Extended Warranty details can be found on the back of your amplifiers performance
 verification certificate or on line at www.rockfordfosgate.com.

Approved Amplifier & Kit Matches

Rockford Fosgate Connecting Punch Amplifier Install Kit	CPBPC	CPBPI	CRBCK	CPBCMDS	CRAROS	CPAPOR	CRADCKR	CPACKOS	CRADCKS	CRIPOS	CRIOROBL
Rockford Fosgate Punch Series	8 AWG Kits				4 AWG Kits					2 AWG Kit	I/0 AWO
P2002	x	x	x	×	x	x	x	x	×	×	x
P2502	x	x	x	x	x	×	×	x	×	x	×
P3002	x	x	×	x	x	x	x	x	×	x	x
P4002					x	x	×	x	x	x	x
P5002					x	x	×	x	x	x	x
P6002					x	x	×	x	×	x	x
P8002					×	x	×	x	×	×	x
P10002										x	x
P4004					x	×	x	x	x	x	×
P8004					x	x	×	x	x	x	x
P3001	x	×	x	×	x	×	×	x	×	×	×
P6001bd					x	×	×	x	×	×	×
	Rock	ford Fo	sgate Po	wer Series T3002 T5002 T8002 T15002 T4004 T8004	x	x x	x x	x x	x x	x x x	x x x x x
				T15004							×
				T10001bd						×	x
				T20001bd							x